
BIHAI STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
I, 

(f't~gd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna)(Contact No- 0612-2504655, 

:\11'10-7763817701, Fax NO-0612-2504655, Email ID-ce.trans664(a),gmail.com) 
(CST No, :- 100,\ FCB23931-f I ZI, CIN - U40102BR2012SGC018889) 

(Department of Project-I of BSPTCL) 

CORRIGENDUM 
Tender Extension Notic(.\ for (NIT) NO.- 67/PR/BSPTCL/2018, PH. No-8501 

Due date for submission and opening of Online tenders against NIT 
No.67IPRJBSPTCL/20 H for Construction of 
(i) 02 Nos. of220 KV Line' bay at 220/132/33 KY GSS Kishanganj (New) with SAS 

02 Nos. of 132 KV Line bav at 132/33 KY GSS Araria on turn basis is extended as follows:- 
Last date of online sale of Bid Document/Request or bid/bid documents up to 15.00 Hrs. on 03.10.2018 
Last date of online submission or lender lIJl 10 16:00 HI's on 03.10.2018 
Date ofopcning of Techno-Commercia I Bid (Pari-I) at 16.00 HI's. on 04.10.2018 
Date of opening of price part: To be notified alter Technical Bid Evaluation (www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 
The tender documents are aI ailahle at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in Tender fee (Cost of BOQ) to be paid through e-payment 
mode only. Tender documents must be accompanied with EMD in form Bank Guarantee/ DD in favour of "Accounts Officer, 
BSPTCL" failing which the tender shall be summarily rejected. 

"~ % f,itSq 1<'1 it fu'c!: ~ ~ CflT ~ ~, m ~ if ~ f.luP:r 'SITIf ~, 
tflfIl ~ ~ eft ~ ~ I" 

Sd/- 
(Radhey Shyam) 

Chief Engineer (project I) 
Memo No .1.?'.r..j. .I Patna dated ?...tf'::7.'-::!.t. .1 

Copy forwarded 10 1)13/\ (IT). l3SPTCL. Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

~llt 
(Radhe; Shyam) 

Chief Engineer (Project I) 
~ 


